Calldown Contract is terminated earlier in accordance with the terms and conditions of the 
Framework Agreement. 

2. Recipient  

2.1 The Services shall be provided to DFID Pakistan 

3. Financial Limit 

3.1 Payments under this Calldown Contract shall not, exceed £ 419,452/- (UK Pound Four hundred 
Nineteen Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two only) exclusive of any government tax, if 
applicable (“the Financial Limit of the Calldown Contract”) as detailed in Annex B.   

4.  Payment Basis 

4.1.  Where the applicable payment basis is “Milestone Payment”, invoice(s) shall be submitted for